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Kisan Post Graduate College, Bahraich (U.P.) 

DATE & DAY 

28.06.2024 

(Friday) 

18 

29.06.2024 

19 

(Saturday) 
01.07.2024 

02.07.2024 

(Tuesday) 

03.07.2024 

(Wednesday) 
6 04.07.2024 ZOOLOGY 

(Monday) HOME SCIENCE 

05.07.20Z4 

(Friday) 

08.07.2024 

(Monday) 

HINDI 

ENGLISH 

(Thursday) PSYCHOLOGY 

MATHEMATICS 

|URDU 
SANSKRIT 

(Saturday) BOTANY 
06.07.2024 ECONOMICS 

16 16.07.2024 

(Affiliated to Dr. Rammanohar Lohia Avadh University, Ayodhya, U.P.) 

CHEMISTRY 

SUBJECT NAME 

EDUCATION 

(Tuesday) 

(Wednesday) 

DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES 

09.07.2024 POLITICAL SCIENCE 

PHYSICS 

(Tuesday) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

10.07.2024 SOCIOLOGY 

19.07.2024 

(Frlday) 

DRAWING AND PAINTING 

(Wednesday)COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

11.07.2024 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
(Thursday) BIOCHEMISTRY 
12.07.2024 GEOGRAPHY 

(Friday) COMMERCE 
13.07.2024 PHILOSOPHY 
(Saturday) cOMPUTER APPLICATION 
15.07.2024 HISTORY (MEDIEVAL & MODERN) 
(Monday) ANCIENT INDIAN HISTORY 

17 17.07.2024 CO-CURRICULAR (For B.Sc.&B.Com.) 

18.07.2024 BEAUTICIAN (Voc.) 

CO-CURRICULAR (Only for B.A.) 

(Thursday) YOGA AND FITNESS (Voc.) 

B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. I1-SEMESTER 
(Major/ Vocational / Cocurricular) 

Time: (02:00 PM-04:00 PM) 

(Autonomous) 

COMPUTER APPLICATION (Voc.) 

COMPUTER APPLICATION (Voc.) 

Under NEP-2020 

Examination-2023-24 

SUBJECT CODE 

A010201T KARYALAYI HINDI AUR COMPUTER 

A040201T 

A130201T 

BO30201T MATRICES AND DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS & GEOMETRY 

A020201T 
BO20201T 

A030201T URDU ZABAN AUR COMPUTER 

E010201T 

BO50201T 

A090201T 

A120201T 

A080201T 

B040201T 

A210201T 

CO10201T 
A060201T 

B150201T 
A070201T 

CO10205T 

A050201T 

A150201T 

ENGLISH POETRY 

BO10201T THERMAL PHYSICS & SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES 

Z010201T 

ZO10201T 

I090201V 

|INTRODUCTION TO CLOTHING AND TEXTILE & FAMILY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 

I140201V 

I160201v 

SANSKRIT GADYA SAHITYA, ANUVAD EVAM SANGANAK ANUPRAYOG 
BIOORGANIC AND MEDICINAL CHEMISTY 

I160202V 

DEVELOPMENT AND CHALLENGES OF INDIAN EDUCATION SYSTEM 

BIOCHEMISTRY AND PHYSIOLOGY 

BASIC RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND STATISTICS 

MILITARY HISTORY OF INDIA 

SOCIETY IN INDIA STRUCTURE, ORAGANIZATION & CHANGE 

CO10202T FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 
E020201T SPORTS ORGANISATION AND MANAGEMENT 

B110201T HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY AND CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY 

A110201T HUMAN GEOGRAPHY 

PRINCIPLES OF MACRO ECONOMICS 

ARCHEGONIATES & PLANT ARCHITECTURE 
FUNDAMENTALS OF ART 

A100201T WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 

BO70201T 

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 

PAPER TITLE 

POLITICAL THEORY & CONCEPTS 

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY 

BUSINESS ECONOMICS 

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 
HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA (1206 A.D.-1757 A.D.) 
POLITICAL HISTORY OF INDIA (600 BC-647 AD) 

FIRST AID AND HEALTH 

FIRST AID AND HEALTH 

HAIR CARE AND STYLING 

INTRODUCTION OF ASANA, PRANAYAMA AND BANDHA 
|INTRODUCTION TO MS OFFICE 
TYPE WRITING (HINDI & ENGLISH) 
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Kisan Post Graduate College, Bahraich (U.P.) 

DATE & DAY 

28.06.2024 
(Friday) 

29.06.2024 
(Saturday) 

01.07.2024 

(Monday) 

02.07.2024 

(Tuesday) 

03.07.2024 

(Wednesday) 

04.07.2024 

(Thursday) 

05.07.2024 

(Friday) 

06.07.2024 

(Saturday) 

(Affiliated to Dr. Rammanohar Lohia Avadh University, Ayodhya, U.P.) 

SUBJECT NAME 
Hindi 

Sanskrit 

Urdu 

English 
Geography 

Medieval & Modern history 
Economics 
Education 

Sociology 
Ancient Indian History, 

Archaeology and Culture 

Political Science 

Physics 

Chemistry 
Zoology 
Botany 

Mathematics 
M.Com. 

Hindi 

Sanskrit 

Urdu 

English 

Geography 
Medieval & Modern history 

Economics 

Education 
SociologY 

Ancient Indian History, 
Archaeology and Culture 

Political Science 

Physics 
Chemistry 
Zoology 
Botany 

Mathematics 

M.Com. 
Hindi 

Sanskrit 

Urdu 

English 
Geography 

Medieval & Modern history 
Economics 

Examination (2023-24) 
M.A./M.Sc./M.Com. Il-SEMESTER 

Education 
Sociology 

(Autonomous) 

Ancient Indian History, 
Archaeology and Culture 

Political Science 

Under NEP-2020 

Time: (02:00 PM-04:00 PM) 
PAPER CODE 

A010801T 

A020801T 

A030801T 

A040801 

A110801T 

A050801T 

A080801T 

E010801T 
A070801T 

A150801T 

A060801T 

BO10801T 

BO20801T 

BO50801T 

BO40801T 

BO30801T 

CO10801T 

A010802T 

A020802T 

A030802T 

A040802T 

A110802T 

A050802T 

A080802T 
E010802T 

A070802T 

A150802T 

A060802T 

BO10802T 

BO20802T 

BOS0802T 

BO40802T 

BO30802T 

CO10802T 
A010803T 

A020803T 

A030803T 

A040803T 

A110803T 

A050803T 

A080803T 

EO10803T 

A070803T 

A150803T 

A060803T 

RITIKALIN HINDI KAVYA (BIHARI, DEV, KESHAV, GHANANAND) 
|SANHITA EVAM UPNISHAD 
URDU GHAZAL 

20TH CENTURY BRITISH LITERATURE 

REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF INDIA 
POLITICAL HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA (1320 A.D. -1526 A.D.) 

|ADVANCED ECONOMIC THEORY 
PSYCHOLOGICAL BASES OF EDUCATION 
ADVANCED SOCIOLOGICAL THEORIES 

POLITICAL HISTORY OF INDIA (606 A.D.-1312 A.D.) 

HISTORY OF WESTERN POLITICAL THOUGHTS -I| 
(BENTHAM TO PRESENT DAY) 
ADVANCED QUANTUM MECHANICS 
CHEMISTRY OF MAIN GROUP ELEMENTS 

|CHORDATES-GENERAL ACCoUNT 
PTERIDOPHYTA, GYMNOSPERMS & PALAEOBOTANY 
|ANALYTICAL DYNAMICS 
BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 

ADHUNIK HINDI KAVYA 

PAPER TITLE 

NYAY EVAM SANKHYA DARSHAN 

URDU OASEEDAH 

ENGLISH LITERARY CRITICISM 

ADVANCE CLIMATOLOGY 
SOCIO-CULTURAL AND ECONOMIC HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA 
(1206 A.D. -1526 A.D.) 
INDIAN ECONOMY: INDUSTRIAL AND EXTERNAL SECTOR 

EDUCATIONAL ADMINISTRATION AND MANAGEMENT 
METHODS AND TECHNIQUES IN SOCIAL RESEARCH 

ANCIENT INDIAL ECONOMIC LIFE 

COMPARATIVE POLITICS - I| 
ELECTRODYNAMICS 
|STEREOCHEMISTRY & SPECTROSCOPY -I 
SYSTEMATICS AND EVOLUTION 

ANGIOSPERMS: TAXONOMY 
THEORY OF DIFFERENTIAL EQUATION AND BOUNDARY 
|VALUE PROBLEMS 

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 
HINDI SAHITYA KA ITHIHAS (AADHUNIK KAAL) 

|VYAKARAN, NIBANDHA TATHA ANUVAD 
URDU NOVEL 

|WOMEN AND LITERATURE 
GEOGRAPHY OF RURAL SETTLEMINT AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT 
HISTORY OF FREEDOM MOVEMENT IN INDIA (1857 A. D. -1919 A.D.) 
QUANTITATIVE METHODS 
COMPARATIVE EDUCATION 
RURAL SOCIOLOGY 

INDIAN PALEOGRAPHY AND EPIGRAPHY 

INDIAN GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS - I| 



10 

11 

12 

08.07.2024 
(Monday) 

09.07.2024 

(Tuesday) 

10.07.2024 

(Wednesday) 

11.07.2024 
(Thursday) 

Physics 
Chemistry 
Zoology 
Botany 

Mathematics 
M.Com. 

Hindi 

Sanskrit 

Urdu 

English 
Geography 

Medieval & Modern history 
Economics 
Education 

Sociology 
Ancient Indian History, 

Archaeology and Culture 
Political Science 

Physics 
Chemistry 
Zoology 
Botany 

Mathematics 
M.Com. 

BO10803T 

B020803T 

BO50803T 

BO40803T 

B030803T 

cO10803T 

A010804T 

A020804T 

A030804T 

A040804T 

A110804T 

A050804T 

A080804T 

E010805T 

A070805T 

A150805T 

A060804T 
BO10804T 

B020805T 

BOS0804T 
BO40805T 

B030804T 

CO10805T 

ELECTRONICS 
|ADVANCED QUANTUM MECHANICS 

CELL BIOLOGY 

ANGIOSPERMS: PLANT DEVELOPMENT & REPRODUCTION 
MEASURE AND INTEGRATION 

MARKETING MANAGEMENT 

PASHCHATYA KAVYASHASTRA EVAM PRAMUKH VAAD 
KAVYASHASTRA 

MIRZA GHALIB 

POPULAR LITERATURE 

REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY WORLD -1 (ASIA, NORTH AMERICA, EUROPE) 
HISTORY OF EUROPE (1815 A.D. -1870 A.D.) 
INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS 

ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION 

SOCIAL WORK 

WORLD HISTORY (1789- 1945 A.D.) 

INDIAN ADMINISTRATION 
PHYSICS IN DAILY LIFE 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

IMMUNOLOGY 

PLANT RESOURCE UTILIZATION AND APPLIED BOTANY 

HISTORY OF MATHEMATICS 
MANAGEMENT OF SMALL BUSINESS 
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