E-mail: principalkpgc@yahoo.co.in Website: www.kisanpgcollege.ac.in



KISAN POST GRADUATE COLLEGE, BAHRAICH (U.P.) 271801

(Autonomous)

पत्रांकः के०डी०सी० / परीक्षा /

/2024

दिनांक 17.06.2024

सूचना

महाविद्यालय के स्नातक (B.A./B.Sc/B.Com) एवं परास्नातक (M.A./M.Sc/M.Com) द्वितीय सेमेस्टर (2023–24) के समस्त छात्र/छात्राओं को सूचित किया जाता है कि राष्ट्रीय शिक्षा नीति–2020 के अन्तर्गत परीक्षाएं, संलग्न विस्तृत परीक्षा कार्यक्रमानुसार दिनांक 28.06.2024 से प्रारम्म होंगी। दिनांक 20.06.2024 से स्नातक (B.A./B.Sc/B.Com) एवं परास्नातक (M.A./M.Sc/M.Com) द्वितीय सेमेस्टर (2023–24) के समस्त छात्र/छात्रायें अपना प्रवेश पत्र महाविद्यालय की बेबसाइट https://kisanpgcollege.ac.in से डाउनलोड करें।

संलग्नकः परीक्षा कार्यक्रम।

प्रोo(डॉo)विनय सक्सेना प्राचार्य / परीक्षा नियंत्रक Principal Kisan P. G. College

प्रतिलिपि—ः निम्न को सूचनार्थ एवं आवश्यक कार्यवाही हेतु प्रेषित—ः

- बेबसाइट एडिमिनिस्ट्रेटर को इस निर्देश के साथ कि इस सूचना को महाविद्यालय की बेबसाइट पर अपलोड करें।
- 2. प्रचार एवं मीडिया प्रकोष्ठ।
- 3. कार्यालय प्रति।
- 4. नोटिस बोर्ड।

प्रोo(डॉo)विनय सक्सेना प्राचार्य / परीक्षा नियंत्रक



Kisan Post Graduate College, Bahraich (U.P.) (Autonomous)

(Affiliated to Dr. Rammanohar Lohia Avadh University, Ayodhya, U.P.)

Under NEP-2020

Examination-2023-24

B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. II-SEMESTER

(Major/ Vocational / Cocurricular)

Time: (02:00 PM-04:00 PM)

Si. No.	DATE & DAY	SUBJECT NAME	SUBJECT CODE	PAPER TITLE
1	28.06.2024 (Friday)	HINDI	A010201T	KARYALAYI HINDI AUR COMPUTER
2	29.06.2024 (Saturday)	ENGLISH	A040201T	ENGLISH POETRY
3	01.07.2024	MATHEMATICS	B030201T	MATRICES AND DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS & GEOMETRY
	(Monday)	HOME SCIENCE	A130201T	INTRODUCTION TO CLOTHING AND TEXTILE & FAMILY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
4	02.07.2024 (Tuesday)	URDU	A030201T	URDU ZABAN AUR COMPUTER
		SANSKRIT	A020201T	SANSKRIT GADYA SAHITYA, ANUVAD EVAM SANGANAK ANUPRAYOG
		CHEMISTRY	B020201T	BIOORGANIC AND MEDICINAL CHEMISTY
5	03.07.2024 (Wednesday)	EDUCATION	E010201T	DEVELOPMENT AND CHALLENGES OF INDIAN EDUCATION SYSTEM
6	04.07.2024	ZOOLOGY	B050201T	BIOCHEMISTRY AND PHYSIOLOGY
	(Thursday)	PSYCHOLOGY	A090201T	BASIC RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND STATISTICS
7	05.07.2024 (Friday)	DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES	A120201T	MILITARY HISTORY OF INDIA
8	06.07.2024	ECONOMICS	A080201T	PRINCIPLES OF MACRO ECONOMICS
	(Saturday)	BOTANY	B040201T	ARCHEGONIATES & PLANT ARCHITECTURE
9	08.07.2024	DRAWING AND PAINTING	A210201T	FUNDAMENTALS OF ART
	(Monday)	PHYSICS	B010201T	THERMAL PHYSICS & SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES
	(Monday)	COMMERCE	C010201T	BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
10	09.07.2024	POLITICAL SCIENCE	A060201T	POLITICAL THEORY & CONCEPTS
	(Tuesday)	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE	B150201T	ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY
11	10.07.2024	SOCIOLOGY	A070201T	SOCIETY IN INDIA STRUCTURE, ORAGANIZATION & CHANGE
	(Wednesday)	COMMERCE	C010202T	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
12	11.07.2024	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	E020201T	SPORTS ORGANISATION AND MANAGEMENT
	(Thursday)	BIOCHEMISTRY	B110201T	HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY AND CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY
13	12.07.2024	GEOGRAPHY	A110201T	HUMAN GEOGRAPHY
	(Friday)	COMMERCE	C010205T	BUSINESS ECONOMICS
14	13.07.2024	PHILOSOPHY	A100201T	WESTERN PHILOSOPHY
	(Saturday)	COMPUTER APPLICATION	B070201T	DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
15	15.07.2024	HISTORY (MEDIEVAL & MODERN)	A050201T	HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA (1206 A.D1757 A.D.)
	(Monday)	ANCIENT INDIAN HISTORY	A150201T	POLITICAL HISTORY OF INDIA (600 BC-647 AD)
16	16.07.2024 (Tuesday)	CO-CURRICULAR (Only for B.A.)	Z010201T	FIRST AID AND HEALTH
17	17.07.2024 (Wednesday)	CO-CURRICULAR (For B.Sc.&B.Com.)	Z010201T	FIRST AID AND HEALTH
18	18.07.2024	BEAUTICIAN (Voc.)	1090201V	HAIR CARE AND STYLING
	(Thursday)	YOGA AND FITNESS (Voc.)	1140201V	INTRODUCTION OF ASANA, PRANAYAMA AND BANDHA
19	19.07.2024	COMPUTER APPLICATION (Voc.)	I160201V	INTRODUCTION TO MS OFFICE
	(Friday)	COMPUTER APPLICATION (Voc.)	1160202V	TYPE WRITING (HINDI & ENGLISH)
	,	, ,		



Romal

Deer



Kisan Post Graduate College, Bahraich (U.P.)

(Autonomous)

(Affiliated to Dr. Rammanohar Lohia Avadh University, Ayodhya, U.P.)

Under NEP-2020

Examination (2023-24)

M.A./M.Sc./M.Com. II-SEMESTER

Time: (02:00 PM-04:00 PM)

SI. No.	-04:00 PM)			
	DATE & DAY	SUBJECT NAME Hindi	PAPER CODE	PAPER TITLE
		Sanskrit	A010801T	RITIKALIN HINDI KAVYA (BIHARI, DEV, KESHAV, GHANANAND)
1	28.06.2024	Urdu	A020801T	SANHITA EVAM UPNISHAD
	(Friday)		A030801T	URDU GHAZAL
		English	A040801	20TH CENTURY BRITISH LITERATURE
		Geography	A110801T	REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF INDIA
		Medieval & Modern history	A050801T	POLITICAL HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA (1320 A.D1526 A.D.)
	29.06.2024 (Saturday)	Economics	A080801T	ADVANCED ECONOMIC THEORY
_		Education	E010801T	PSYCHOLOGICAL BASES OF EDUCATION
2		Sociology	A070801T	ADVANCED SOCIOLOGICAL THEORIES
		Ancient Indian History, Archaeology and Culture	A150801T	POLITICAL HISTORY OF INDIA (606 A.D1312 A.D.)
		Political Science	A060801T	HISTORY OF WESTERN POLITICAL THOUGHTS - II
				(BENTHAM TO PRESENT DAY)
		Physics	B010801T	ADVANCED QUANTUM MECHANICS
	01 07 200 4	Chemistry	B020801T	CHEMISTRY OF MAIN GROUP ELEMENTS
3	01.07.2024 (Monday)	Zoology	B050801T	CHORDATES-GENERAL ACCOUNT
	(Wionday)	Botany	B040801T	PTERIDOPHYTA, GYMNOSPERMS & PALAEOBOTANY
		Mathematics	B030801T	ANALYTICAL DYNAMICS
		M.Com.	C010801T	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
		Hindi	A010802T	ADHUNIK HINDI KAVYA
	02.07.2024	Sanskrit	A020802T	NYAY EVAM SANKHYA DARSHAN
4	(Tuesday)	Urdu	A030802T	URDU QASEEDAH
	(English	A040802T	ENGLISH LITERARY CRITICISM
		Geography	A110802T	ADVANCE CLIMATOLOGY
		Medieval & Modern history	40500037	SOCIO-CULTURAL AND ECONOMIC HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA
	03.07.2024 (Wednesday)	Wedleval & Wodern History	A050802T	(1206 A.D1526 A.D.)
		Economics	A080802T	INDIAN ECONOMY: INDUSTRIAL AND EXTERNAL SECTOR
5		Education	E010802T	EDUCATIONAL ADMINISTRATION AND MANAGEMENT
		Sociology	A070802T	METHODS AND TECHNIQUES IN SOCIAL RESEARCH
		Ancient Indian History,	A150802T	ANCIENT INDIAL ECONOMIC LIFE
		Archaeology and Culture	71308021	
		Political Science	A060802T	COMPARATIVE POLITICS - II
	04.07.2024 (Thursday)	Physics	B010802T	ELECTRODYNAMICS
		Chemistry	B020802T	STEREOCHEMISTRY & SPECTROSCOPY -II
6		Zoology	B050802T	SYSTEMATICS AND EVOLUTION
J		Botany	B040802T	ANGIOSPERMS: TAXONOMY
		Mathematics	В030802Т	THEORY OF DIFFERENTIAL EQUATION AND BOUNDARY VALUE PROBLEMS
		M.Com.	C010802T	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
	05.07.2024 (Friday)	Hindi	A010803T	HINDI SAHITYA KA ITHIHAS (AADHUNIK KAAL)
_		Sanskrit	A020803T	VYAKARAN, NIBANDHA TATHA ANUVAD
7		Urdu	A030803T	URDU NOVEL
		English	A040803T	WOMEN AND LITERATURE
	06.07.2024 (Saturday)	Geography	A110803T	GEOGRAPHY OF RURAL SETTLEMINT AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT
		Medieval & Modern history	A050803T	HISTORY OF FREEDOM MOVEMENT IN INDIA (1857 A. D1919 A.D.)
		Economics	A080803T	QUANTITATIVE METHODS
_		Education	E010803T	COMPARATIVE EDUCATION
8		Sociology	A070803T	RURAL SOCIOLOGY
		Ancient Indian History, Archaeology and Culture	A150803T	INDIAN PALEOGRAPHY AND EPIGRAPHY
	1	Political Science	A060803T	INDIAN GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS - II







9	08.07.2024 (Monday)	Physics	B010803T	ELECTRONICS
		Chemistry	B020803T	ADVANCED QUANTUM MECHANICS
		Zoology	B050803T	CELL BIOLOGY
		Botany	B040803T	ANGIOSPERMS: PLANT DEVELOPMENT & REPRODUCTION
		Mathematics	B030803T	MEASURE AND INTEGRATION
		M.Com.	C010803T	MARKETING MANAGEMENT
	09.07.2024 (Tuesday)	Hindi	A010804T	PASHCHATYA KAVYASHASTRA EVAM PRAMUKH VAAD
		Sanskrit	A020804T	KAVYASHASTRA
10		Urdu	A030804T	MIRZA GHALIB
		English	A040804T	POPULAR LITERATURE
		Geography	A110804T	REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY WORLD -1 (ASIA, NORTH AMERICA, EUROPE)
	10.07.2024 (Wednesday)	Medieval & Modern history	A050804T	HISTORY OF EUROPE (1815 A.D1870 A.D.)
		Economics	A080804T	INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS
		Education	E010805T	ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION
11		Sociology	A070805T	SOCIAL WORK
		Ancient Indian History, Archaeology and Culture	A150805T	WORLD HISTORY (1789- 1945 A.D.)
		Political Science	A060804T	INDIAN ADMINISTRATION
	11.07.2024 (Thursday)	Physics	B010804T	PHYSICS IN DAILY LIFE
		Chemistry	B020805T	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
12		Zoology	B050804T	IMMUNOLOGY
		Botany	B040805T	PLANT RESOURCE UTILIZATION AND APPLIED BOTANY
		Mathematics	B030804T	HISTORY OF MATHEMATICS
		M.Com.	C010805T	MANAGEMENT OF SMALL BUSINESS

B.

Burral

V Sergi